
1 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 616.000
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 615.100
3 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 614.900
4 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 614.500
5 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 609.500
6 Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. 34106 608.400
7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 601.500
8 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 601.300
9 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 600.800

10 Cartwright James M.I.S.C. 34516 600.200

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 615.100
2nd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 614.900
3rd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 614.500

1st Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 616.000
2nd Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. 34106 608.400
3rd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 601.500

1st Cartwright James M.I.S.C. 34516 600.200
2nd Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. 34548 598.900
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 601.300
2nd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 600.800
3rd

1st Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 599.000
2nd
3rd
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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B 102.4 102.4 103 102.7 101.9 103.6 616.000
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 105.1 100.3 102.8 101.3 102.6 103 615.100
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. S 33548 A 102.8 99.8 103.1 104.4 100.9 103.9 614.900
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 100.7 104 103.3 101.7 103.3 101.5 614.500
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 102.4 102.9 98.2 98.4 103.4 104.2 609.500
Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. S 34106 B 98.3 101.8 101.7 101.4 102.2 103 608.400
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 101.9 103.5 101 99.2 93.8 102.1 601.500
Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 B 99.1 97.9 101.2 102.7 97.2 103.2 601.300
Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 B 99.4 100.4 101 101.9 98.9 99.2 600.800
Cartwright James M.I.S.C. S 34516 C 96.4 97.7 100.5 101.2 102.4 102 600.200
Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 B 99.6 101.6 99.7 98.9 97.8 101.4 599.000
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 C 89.3 102.4 102.1 101.4 102.9 100.8 598.900
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 101.5 103.1 100.9 98.9 96.3 94.7 595.400
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1 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 635.500
2 Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 633.400
3 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 631.400
4 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 630.800
5 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 629.900
6 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 629.800
7 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 628.200
8 Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 628.200
9 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 627.000

10 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 626.400

1st Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 635.500
2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 631.400
3rd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 630.800

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 633.400
2nd George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon 34593 625.400
3rd Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 616.100

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 629.900
2nd Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong 34639 613.500
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 633.400
2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 629.900
3rd Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 628.200

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 633.400
2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 629.900
3rd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 629.800

1st Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 627.000
2nd Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 622.600
3rd
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50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 105.9 105.9 105.6 105.1 106.2 106.8 635.500
Visser Morgen Sale SBRC SJ 34663 B 104.7 105.1 107.3 105.2 105.1 106 633.400
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 105.2 104.7 105.9 106.8 104.9 103.9 631.400
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 105.4 104.8 104.9 105.9 104.6 105.2 630.800
Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 C 104.6 105.7 104.3 105.3 105.7 104.3 629.900
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 A 105.3 104.4 104.9 105.4 104.7 105.1 629.800
Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 105.4 103.7 105.5 103.5 105.5 104.6 628.200
Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 A 104.8 105.3 104.3 104.9 104.5 104.4 628.200
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 104.5 103.7 104.3 104.7 105.1 104.7 627.000
Andrew Richard Sale SBRC S 34686 A 104.8 104.4 103.8 104.5 103.5 105.4 626.400
George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 B 104 105.9 102.5 104.5 103.2 105.3 625.400
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 A 103.5 103.7 102.5 104.3 104.3 104.3 622.600
Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 102.6 104.7 102.8 104.6 104.3 102.6 621.600
Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 B 105.4 104.5 102.1 101.6 101.5 101 616.100
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 C 102.4 103.8 104 99.9 100.8 102.6 613.500
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1 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 616.800
2 Saitz Rachael MISC 34768 585.500
3 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 583.700
4 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 578.900
5 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 576.500
6 Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 554.100
7 Saitz Nicole MISC 34780 539.800
8 Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 486.800
9 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 276.300

10

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 616.800
2nd
3rd

1st Saitz Rachael MISC 34768 585.500
2nd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 583.700
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 578.900

1st Saitz Nicole MISC 34780 539.800
2nd
3rd

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 486.800
2nd
3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 576.500
2nd Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 486.800
3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 616.800
2nd Saitz Rachael MISC 34768 585.500
3rd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 583.700

1st
2nd
3rd

MISC Anniversary Shoot 20/05/2023

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 A 101.2 102.1 104.1 102.9 102.2 104.3 616.800
Saitz Rachael MISC J 34768 B 97.9 97.5 97 98.4 97.3 97.4 585.500
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 95.7 99.2 95.7 98.5 97.9 96.7 583.700
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 97.3 97.8 94 96.4 98.4 95 578.900
Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 93.9 95.5 98.5 96.3 97.6 94.7 576.500
Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 B 89.5 90.1 91.1 92.9 96.5 94 554.100
Saitz Nicole MISC S 34780 C 95.8 77.5 101.1 89.2 90.1 86.1 539.800
Visser Morgen Sale SBRC SJ 34663 D 74.7 79.8 84.7 84.3 86.8 76.5 486.800
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 87 91.6 81.5 16.2 276.300
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1 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 616.200
2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 608.800
3 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 596.600
4 Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 582.800
5 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 578.600
6 Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 558.800
7
8
9

10

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 616.200
2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 608.800
3rd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 596.600

1st Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 578.600
2nd
3rd

1st Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 582.800
2nd Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 558.800
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 558.800
2nd
3rd

1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 558.800
2nd
3rd

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 616.200
2nd Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. 34042 582.800
3rd
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Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 102.7 101.6 103.1 102.4 103.7 102.7 616.200
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 101 101.4 103.4 100.3 103.1 99.6 608.800
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 100.8 98.4 99.1 99.4 99.6 99.3 596.600
Thornely Barbara M.I.S.C. V 34042 C 98.3 100 97.3 95.8 99 92.4 582.800
Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 B 96.5 97.3 97.4 90.4 100.7 96.3 578.600
Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 C 98.7 92 99.1 90.2 85.1 93.7 558.800

MISC Anniversary Shoot 20/05/2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 731.019
2 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 720.021
3 Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 718.017
4 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 705.010
5
6
7
8
9

10

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 720.021
2nd Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 718.017
3rd

1st Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 731.019
2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 705.010
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 731.019
2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 705.010
3rd
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TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 C 243 9 242 4 246 6 731.019

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 B 241 4 242 8 237 9 720.021

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 237 6 243 5 238 6 718.017

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 C 238 3 234 2 233 5 705.010
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1 Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 740.032
2 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 730.027
3 Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 727.033
4 Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 727.024
5 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 720.021
6 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 712.023
7
8
9

10

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 730.027
2nd
3rd

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 740.032
2nd Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 727.033
3rd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 727.024

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 740.032
2nd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 727.024
3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 720.021

1st Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 740.032
2nd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 727.024
3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 720.021

1st
2nd
3rd
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC SJ 34663 B 245 8 249 15 246 9 740.032
Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 245 13 242 8 243 6 730.027
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 236 8 244 11 247 14 727.033
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong SJ 34681 B 239 9 245 9 243 6 727.024
Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 240 5 240 8 240 8 720.021
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 236 9 238 7 238 7 712.023

MISC Anniversary Shoot 21/05/2023
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